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Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

25-10-2024
El Llanquihue
El Llanquihue
Noticia general
Caso de cirugías suspendidas llega a la Cámara de Diputados y Salud rma que fueron reprogramadas

2
562,5
$ 616.536

6.200
18.600

No Definida
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25-10-2024
El Llanquihue
El Llanquihue
Noticia general
Caso de cirugías suspendidas llega a la Cámara de Diputados y Salud rma que fueron reprogramadas

3
574,6
$ 629.724

6.200
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